Cereal (Variety)
Graham Crackers
Diced Peaches
Blended Fruit Juice

Choice of Milk

Cereal (Variety)
Vanilla Yogurt
Diced Peaches
Orange Juice

Choice of Milk

Cereal (Variety)
Graham Crackers
Grape Juice
Applesauce

Choice of Milk

1 each
1 pkt
1 each
40z

1 each
8

1 each
1 each
1 each
40z

1 each

15

1 each
1 pkt
40z
1 each

1 each

Apple Frudel
Diced Pears
Orange Juice

Choice of Milk

WG Banana Muffin
Pineapple Tidbits
Cereal (Variety)
Grape Juice

Choice of Milk

WG Cinnamon Roll
Diced Pears
Blended Fruit Juice

Choice of Milk

WG Honey Bun
Diced Peaches
Apple Juice

Choice of Milk

{

TUESDAY

1 each
1 each
40z

1 each

9

1 each
1 each
1 each
40z

1 each

16

1 each
1 each
40z

1 each

1 each
1 each
40z

1 each

Cereal (Variety)

WG Chocolate Chip Muffin
Fresh Apple

Choice of Milk

Cereal (Variety)
Graham Crackers
Apple Juice
Fresh Apple
Choice of Milk

WG Blueberry Muffin
Mozzerella Cheese Stick
Fresh Apple

Choice of Milk

1 each
1 each
1 each

1 each

10

1 each
1 pkt
40z

1 each
1 each

17

1 each
1 each
1 each

1 each

TRI

Mozzerella Cheese Stick
WG Apple Oatmeal Bar
Fresh Banana

Apple Juice

Choice of Milk

WG Cinnamon Roll
Fresh Banana
Blended Fruit Juice

Choice of Milk

Cereal (Variety)

WG Chocolate Chip Muffin
Fresh Banana

Orange Juice

Choice of Milk

1 each
1 each
1 each
40z

1 each
11

1 each
1each
40z

1 each

18

1 each
1 each
1 each

40z

1 each

Community
Meals

Mourishment through compassionate care.

WG Honey Bun
Pineapple Tidbits
Blended Fruit Juice

Choice of Milk

WG Blueberry Muffin
Mozzerella Cheese Stick
Diced Pears

Grape Juice

Choice of Milk

Strawberry Yogurt
Graham Crackers
Pineapple Tidbits
Apple Juice
Choice of Milk

1 each
1 each
40z

1 each

12
1 each
1 each

1 each

1 each

19

1 each
1 pkt

1 each

1 each
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1 2 3 4 5

Cheese Lasagna w/Sauce 1 each|Domino's Pepperoni Pizza 1 slice|Diced Chicken 3 oz|Popcorn Chicken 12 each|Turkey Hot Dog 1 each
Broccoli Cuts 1/2 cup|Honey Ginger Carrots 1/2 cup|Poultry Gravy 1 oz|Brown Rice 1/2 cup|Baked Beans 1/2 cup
WG Dinner Roll 1 each|Green Pea Salad 1/4 cup|Whipped Potatoes 1/2 cup|Green Peas 1/2 cup|WG Hot Dog Bun 1each
Diced Pears 1 each|Diced Peaches 1 each|Sliced Carrots 1/2 cup|Wango Mango Juice 4 oz|Fresh Banana 1 each
Choice of Milk 1 each|Choice of Milk 1 each|WG Cornbread Loaf 1 each|Fresh Apple 1 each|Dragon Punch 40z

Fresh Orange 1 each|Choice of Milk 1 each|Choice of Milk 1each

Choice of Milk 1 each|BBQ Sauce 1 each|Ketchup 1 each

8 ) 10 11 12

Galaxy Cheese Pizza 1 each|Bologna & Cheese on WG 1 each|Chicken Salad 1/2 cup|Beef Marinara Sauce 3/4 cup|Cheeseburger Sliders 1 pkt
Green Beans 1/2 cup|Black Bean Salad 1/2 cup|Potato Salad 1/2 cup|WG Penne Pasta 1/2 cup|Tater Tots 1/2 cup
Mixed Fruit 1 each|Corn Salad 1/2 cup|Dragon Punch 4 oz|Broccoli Cuts 1/2 cup|Fresh Apple 1 each
Wango Mango Juice 4 oz|Diced Pears 1 each|WG Hamburger Bun 1 each|WG Dinner Roll 1 each|Wango Mango Juice 40z
Choice of Milk 1 each|Apple Juice 4 oz|Fresh Banana 1 each|Fresh Orange 1 each|Choice of Milk 1 each
Applesauce 1 each|Choice of Milk 1 each|Ketchup 1each

Mustard 1 each

) 16 17 18 19

Domino's Pepperoni Pizza 1 slice|Beef Patty 1 each|Turkey Sausage Patties 2 each|Baked Meatballs
Corn Salad 1/2 cup|Sliced Cheese 1 slice| WG Pancakes 2 each|Marinara Sauce 1/4 cup
Potato Salad 1/4 cup|Baked Beans 1/2 cup|Crispy Cubed Potatoes 1/2 cup|Green Beans 1/2 cup
Diced Peaches 1 each|Wango Mango Juice 4 oz|Dragon Punch 4 oz|Sliced Carrots 1/2 cup
Choice of Milk 1 each|Fresh Orange 1 each|Fresh Apple 1 each|WG Hoagie Roll 1 each
WG Hamburger Bun 1 each|Choice of Milk 1 each|Fresh Banana 1 each
Choice of Milk 1 each|Syrup 1 each|Choice of Milk 1each
Mayonnaise 1 each
Galaxy Cheese Pizza 1 each|Domino's Pepperoni Pizza 1slice _
Broccoli Cuts 1/2 cup|Garbanzo Bean Salad 1/2 cup Q
Dragon Punch 4 oz|Potato Salad 1/2 cup CO%TE mun |ty
Diced Peaches 1 each|Diced Pears 1each T RI Mea | 5
Choice of Milk 1 each|Choice of Milk 1each

Ranch Dressing 1each Mourishment through compassionate care.




